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REIDLAND WATER_SEWER DISTRICT
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

APPLICABLE: REIDLAND

AVATLABILITY OF SERVICE: ALL

RATES: WATER
First 3,000 gals $3 00 (minimum)
Next - 7,000 gals .90 per 1,000 gals
Next 10,000 gads .70 per 1,000 gals
Next 50 000 gals .60 per l,OOO gals
All over 70,000 gals .50 per 1,000 gals

. RATES: SEWER -- Residential

$5.00 minimum - 100% of water bill between
5.00 and 10.00 ~ 10,00 maximum,
RATES: SEWER -- COmmerical
$5.00 minimum or 100% of water - no maximum

SURCHARGE TO BE ADDED TO WATER RATES: (2f7
First 3,000 gals $1.50
A1l over 3,000 gals .30 per thousand

All bills subject to Kentucky Sales Tax,
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RULES AND REGULATIONS

Customers Deposits

The District may request a cash deposit, or other suitable

guarantee of any customer or Applicant to secure the payment

of bills as rendered.

(1) The amount of cash deposit shall be $30.00 for water

and sewer service.

(2) The amount of cash deposit shall be $15.00 for water

service.

VA,

N -
: (&Y
1 \V/.7 7
1y

TE OF 1SSUE

1SSUED Bym W [ Lgeer B %AMVL/

DATE EFFECTIVE 12____-Y1915~—
E’gggﬁ" “Oay ear

/Name ¢i (ificer Title LAaares

Cj“/')/ﬂo(
7




